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184912 Aguirre-Baldubin , Arturo M 12 2013 X
269485 Al Quran , Mejd M 11 2015 X
288995 Albro , Jacob M 9 2016 X
245303 Ali , Mowlid M 10 2015 X
228931 Alvey , Ryan M 11 2014 X
223188 Anderson , Briana F 11 2014 X
282672 Anderson , Elijah M 9 2016 X
244715 Anderson , Madelyn F 10 2015 X
269556 Andrews , Jackson M 9 2016 X
269551 Angelini , Alexis F 9 2016 X
242333 Arena , Giovanni M 10 2015 X
242337 Avalos , Armando M 10 2015 X
209160 Avalos , Karen F 12 2013 X
239569 Bacallao , Amanda F 10 2015 X
290458 Bailey , Samuel M 10 2015 X
179225 Baldwin , Emily F 12 2013 X
252142 Baldwin , Scottie M 10 2015 X
210246 Balkin , Abigail F 12 2013 X
283098 Barber , Finley M 9 2016 X
287885 Barbour , Blake M 12 2013 X
259653 Barnes , Conner M 10 2015 X
179078 Barnes , Leah F 12 2013 X
242339 Barrett , Joseph Tyler M 12 2013 X
252152 Barthelemy , Abelson M 12 2013 X
259649 Beauchamp , Brodrik M 10 2015 X
223619 Bentley , Keion M 11 2014 X
269486 Berry , Owen M 9 2016 X
244718 Bishop , Hailey F 10 2015 X
240050 Blansette , Holly F 10 2015 X
179121 Blansette , Kevin M 12 2013 X
270584 Booth , Abigail F 9 2016 X/C
269557 Bright , Ian M 9 2016 X
251900 Brown , Carrick M 10 2015 X
179307 Brown , Gyendolyn F 12 2013 X
283099 Brown , Hayden M 9 2016 X
198015 Brown , Joseph M 12 2013 X
259186 Brown , Katherine F 11 2014 X
283101 Brucker , Emily F 9 2016 X
193020 Bullard , Daniel M 12 2013 X
208986 Bullock , Alexandria F 11 2014 X
282687 Burks , Lauren F 9 2016 X
244719 Burns , Ethan M 11 2014 X
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269533 Bush , Kie Aysia F 9 2016 X
228933 Cabrera , Braeden M 11 2014 X
193021 Calnon , Flynn M 12 2013 X
228935 Camacho , Henry M 11 2014 X
223620 Campara , Dzenis M 11 2014 X
283102 Campbell , Hailey F 9 2016 X
208987 Cardwell , Olivia F 11 2014 X
259648 Carpenter , Colby M 10 2015 X
288996 Carpenter , Joseph M 9 2016 X
193589 Carpenter , Kevin M 12 2013 X
269536 Castro Diaz , Amanda F 9 2016 X
259646 Cavaliere , Mitchell M 12 2013 X
223207 Chavez , King V M 12 2013 X
244818 Clayton , Mackenzie F 10 2015 C
242071 Clements , Lilly F 10 2015 X
269558 Coleman , I Derian M 9 2016 X
193306 Collman , Celeste F 12 2013 X
192972 Conklin , Sydnie F 12 2013 X
269559 Cook , Tyriq M 9 2016 X
282673 Cooper , Atticus M 9 2016 X
208953 Cortas , Benjamin M 11 2014 X
269560 Cowherd , Aidan M 9 2016 X
223621 Cowherd , Calvin M 11 2014 X
259192 Cowherd , Khiya F 10 2015 X
211415 Coyle , Seamus M 11 2014 X
244820 Crawford , Harlie F 10 2015 C
211416 Crittendon , Thomas M 11 2014 X
208989 Cushman , Natalie F 11 2014 X
283129 Cutler , Jacob M 9 2016 X
282674 Daughertyclark , Maurice M 9 2016 X
223151 Daum , Lucas M 11 2014 X
269487 Delaney , Sage M 9 2016 X
244721 Deng , Deng M 10 2015 X
290459 Derringer , Jacob M 9 2016 X
290460 Derringer , Joshua M 9 2016 X
223934 Dice , Gabrielle F 11 2014 X
179122 Doan , Cameron M 12 2013 X
283103 Dossett , Cassidy F 9 2016 X
208952 Downes , Scout F 11 2014 X
270585 Downey , Raquel Gabriela F 9 2016 C
188643 Draine , Angelo M 12 2013 X
179284 Driskell , Zachary M 12 2013 X
188642 Duffin , Emmett M 12 2013 X
288997 Dumstorf , Nolan M 10 2015 X
270586 Eastman , Emily F 9 2016 C
220172 Eck , Roderick M 12 2013 X
270587 Edmonson , Kennedi F 9 2016 C
223937 Edwards , Aaliyania F 12 2013 X
193307 Elmore , Gabriel M 12 2013 X
179309 Elzy , Hunter F 12 2013 X
223212 Ensign-George , Alice F 11 2014 X
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179310 Epps , Amy F 12 2013 X
269561 Exposito Nunez , Orlando M 9 2016 X
211418 Fanning , Kevin M 11 2014 X
228936 Farmer , Noah M 11 2014 X
188640 Fenwick , Javon M 12 2013 X
208958 Ferguson , Joshua M 11 2014 X
269488 Ferhatbegovic , Ibrahim M 9 2016 X
288998 Finale , Luis M 9 2016 X
278143 Flaherty , Ella F 10 2015 C
208959 Flaherty , Ethan M 11 2014 X
283130 Flint , Nicholas M 10 2015 X
275242 Flowers , Alexis F 9 2016 X
244722 Ford , Ian M 10 2015 X
211420 Ford , Jonathon M 12 2013 X
269479 Fowler , Olivia F 9 2016 X
208960 French , Harrison M 11 2014 X
269489 French , Jonathan M 9 2016 X
242073 Fuchs , Isabelle F 10 2015 X
269553 Garrity , Reegan F 9 2016 X
188637 Garvin , Tyrese M 12 2013 X
209099 Genesis , Kalena F 11 2014 X
208962 Gibson , Cade M 11 2014 X
269474 Gilbert , John Edwin M 9 2016 X
179312 Goble , Sarah F 12 2013 X
208979 Gonzalez , Juan M 12 2013 X
276666 Gordon , Grant M 9 2016 X
282675 Gordon , Sabien M 10 2015 X
259647 Goughler , Braden M 10 2015 X
240051 Graf , Rhiannon F 10 2015 X
269480 Graves , Sarah F 9 2016 X
198009 Greenwell , Hannah F 12 2013 X
208963 Grimm , Isaac M 11 2014 X
269539 Grizzle , Abagail F 9 2016 X
260082 Gross , Kiara F 10 2015 X
269491 Grossman , Colin M 9 2016 X
283104 Guffey , Madison F 10 2015 X
252238 Guichard , Sophie F 12 2013 X
269540 Hagan , Olivia F 9 2016 X
288999 Haines , Samual M 9 2016 X
244725 Hall , Benjamin M 10 2015 X
208964 Hardin , Jack M 11 2014 X
282676 Harris , Andre M 10 2015 X
242348 Hartlage , Joshua M 10 2015 X
283131 Hatchett , Julian M 11 2014 X
282236 Hawkins , Victoria F 9 2016 X
224383 Hayden , Quinton M 12 2013 X
179306 Head , Jaycee F 12 2013 X
242283 Heady , Andrew M 10 2015 X
288963 Heller , Rebecca F 9 2016 X
179290 Henry , Zachery M 12 2013 X
269492 Herrera , Elijah M 9 2016 X
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271530 Herrera Miret , Ariamna F 10 2015 X
269493 Herrera Shiffler , Rio M 9 2016 X
211423 Hill , Ethan M 11 2014 X
208955 Hill , Garrett M 11 2014 X
283105 Hill , Hayley F 9 2016 X
193605 Hill , Isabella F 12 2013 X
244726 Holmes , Evan M 10 2015 X
269495 Hona , Lomus M 10 2015 X
293227 House , Elise F 9 2016 X
188638 Howard , Jalen M 12 2013 X
211455 Howard , Jayshawn M 11 2014 X
208942 Hudson , Kayla F 11 2014 C
269562 Hudson Jr , James M 9 2016 X
244728 Huff , Miles M 10 2015 X
208965 Hussien , Ahmed M 12 2013 X
242352 Ibikunle , Samuel M 11 2014 X
282677 Ikanovic , Harvey M 9 2016 X
282232 Jenkins , Frederick M 10 2015 X
282233 Jenkins , Vincent M 10 2015 X
209101 Jewell , Rachel F 11 2014 X
269511 Jobe , Ousman M 10 2016 X
252240 Joergens , Claudia F 10 2015 X
289842 Johnson , Darcey F 9 2016 X
223943 Johnson , Jacob M 11 2014 X
223623 Johnson , Jordan M 11 2014 X
242354 Johnson , Kanah M 10 2015 X
252151 Johnson-Campion , DeSean M 12 2013 X
282678 Jones , Gabriel  M 10 2015 X
234173 Jones , Jerwayne M 12 2013 X
229622 Jones , Lily F 11 2014 X
187790 Kassai , Sam M 12 2013 X
179143 Kelly , Roman M 12 2013 X
223624 Kelso , Eric M 11 2014 X
209005 Kemme , Dawson F 11 2014 X
208950 Kiser , Kaitlyn F 11 2014 X
239567 Knight , Madison F 10 2015 X
282679 Lado , George M 9 2016 X
269475 Lado , Jastine M 12 2013 X
184924 Lanham , Alexander M 12 2013 X
282680 Lauderdale , Anastasius M 11 2014 X
269563 Le , Kevin M 9 2016 X
184925 Lee , Andrew M 12 2013 X
223625 Lee , Legend M 11 2014 X
215522 Lee , Steven M 12 2013 X
269564 Lennon , Jared M 9 2016 X
211426 Lennon , John M 11 2014 X
209003 Letson Ettin , Sophia F 11 2014 X
269541 Locke , Joanna F 9 2016 X
208995 Lohman , Natalie F 11 2014 X
208956 Loyd , Jonathan M 11 2014 X
228919 Luther , Cameron F 11 2014 X
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282681 Lyon , Julian M 9 2016 X
242376 Mack , Isaiah M 12 2013 X
269542 Mader , Devin F 9 2016 X
198392 Magdaleno , Judit F 12 2013 X
208998 Malatesta , Isabella F 11 2014 X
252144 Manning , Jacob M 10 2015 X
244733 Marchal , Andrew M 10 2015 X
269496 Markert , Ethan M 10 2015 X
283106 Marquis , Vanesa F 9 2016 X
282685 Martinez , Nina F 9 2016 X
282686 Martinez , Ruby  F 9 2016 X
179235 Matibag , Maya F 12 2013 X
273036 Matlock , Emonne M 9 2016 X
228927 Matney , Robert M 11 2014 X
244736 Matthews , Katherine F 10 2015 X
240053 Mattingly , MacKenzie F 10 2015 X
223948 Mauzy , David M 11 2014 X
269555 McBride , Ruthie F 9 2016 X
242077 McCauley , Jenna F 10 2015 X
209006 McCormick , Alyssa F 11 2014 X
242078 McCormick , Ashley F 10 2015 X
289000 McGarvey , Corey M 9 2016 X
288964 McGrew , Kaylee F 11 2014 X
188290 McMinn , Aaron M 12 2013 X
269543 Meador , Kaylee F 9 2016 X
282234 Miller , Andrew M 10 2015 X
209004 Miller , Carrie F 11 2014 X
223213 Miller , Mason M 11 2014 X
179236 Miller , Moia F 12 2013 X
290461 Mitchell , A Lazarea F 9 2016 X
198010 Mitchell , Kinley F 12 2013 X
282682 Moore , Chesimon M 9 2016 X
229134 Morris , Jaquar M 12 2013 X
211428 Muncaster , Jared M 11 2014 X
269544 Munoz , Ruth F 9 2016 X
282237 Murrell , Khatrice F 9 2016 X
223952 Nacke , Haley F 11 2014 X
269497 Nalley , Peyton M 9 2016 X
223215 Neff , Abigail F 11 2014 X
269498 Nevitt , Cory M 9 2016 X
179080 Nevitt , Samantha F 12 2013 X
270588 Niren , Amy F 10 2015 C
269499 Nordloh , Julian M 9 2016 X
209007 Nunez , Elena F 11 2014 X
270589 O Daniel , Chase M 9 2016 X/C
208943 O Daniel , Morgan F 11 2014 C
269500 O Dea , Timothy M 9 2016 X
228929 Odom , Griffin M 11 2014 X
242361 Olaolorun , Praise M 11 2014 X
290462 Olliges , Jeremy M 9 2016 X
179162 Overberg , Dawson M 12 2013 X
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208999 Overley , Sarah F 11 2014 X
242365 Owen , Isaac M 10 2015 X
198382 Parkerson , Chelsea F 12 2013 X
198383 Patel , Kayleen  F 12 2013 X
242366 Pearl , Zachary M 10 2015 X
269552 Peden , Cailin F 9 2016 X
244739 Pennington , Caleb M 10 2015 X
269565 Persley , Raymont M 9 2016 X
228943 Pfeiffer , Alexis F 11 2014 X
289843 Pham , Dien F 11 2014 X
282235 Pile , Christopher M 11 2014 X
244740 Pillsbury , Grace F 10 2015 X
244744 Porter , Lucas M 10 2015 X
251930 Portman , Hailey F 11 2014 X
251842 Portman , Samantha F 10 2015 X
244824 Powell , Patrice F 10 2015 C
242289 Price , Josiah M 10 2015 X
223955 Puche , Simon M 11 2014 X
290463 Pui , Ruth F 11 2014 X
223628 Pulford , Jordan M 11 2014 X
179317 Rackley , Alette F 12 2013 X
283100 Rademaker , Daniel M 9 2016 X
242291 Ragains , Hunter M 10 2015 X
269566 Ramsey , Bryan M 9 2016 X
229133 Raney , Emma F 12 2013 X
283107 Redd , Railey F 10 2015 X
289001 Reeves , David M 9 2016 X
179237 Retinger , Taylor F 12 2013 X
252145 Rietze , Dylan M 10 2015 X
269481 Rodriquez Quinteros , Evelyn F 9 2016 X
270590 Rogers , Jada F 9 2016 X/C
251931 Rohleder , Shane M 10 2015 X
184929 Ronau , Zane M 12 2013 X
269501 Rose III , Kenneth M 9 2016 X
252146 Rupp , Jonathan M 10 2015 X
226596 Rutledge , Austin M 11 2014 X
179164 Ryan , Broghan M 12 2013 X
251932 Sachtleben , Jacob M 10 2015 X
179165 Samuels , Davin M 12 2013 X
269568 Sanders , Matthew  M 9 2016 X
244825 Savage , Ragan F 10 2015 X
276025 Schad , Finnegan M 11 2014 X
255296 Scheiderich , Claudia F 10 2015 X
269502 Scherdin , Jack M 10 2015 X
252147 Schmidt , Joseph M 10 2015 X
193011 Schoenbaechler , RyAnn F 12 2013 X
275240 Scott , Noah M 9 2016 X
269482 Seiler , Katherine F 9 2016 X
282238 Sexton , Salena F 10 2015 X
244826 Sharpe , Alisa F 10 2015 C
280234 Shelton , Quonyel F 10 2015 C
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289004 Shelton , William M 12 2013 X
208991 Shishmanian , Katherine F 11 2014 X
293298 Smith , Mason F 9 2016 X
208967 Smith , Zachary M 11 2014 X
223193 Smuskiewicz , Emma F 11 2014 X
282239 Spalding , Alexandria F 9 2016 X
283968 Spanyer , Jacob M 9 2016 X
179441 Spaulding , Austin M 12 2013 X
282683 Speaks , Micah M 9 2016 X
269477 Stastny , Brian M 10 2015 X
252341 Stastny , Natalie F 10 2015 X
208972 Steilberg , Alexander M 12 2013 X
242294 Steineman , Gavin M 10 2015 X
240052 Stephens , Sophie F 10 2015 X
188291 Stoess , Abram M 12 2013 X
223194 Stone , Hailey F 11 2014 X
285801 Story , Avery F 9 2016 X
254738 Sulzer , Sophia F 10 2015 X
223195 Taylor , Caitlyn F 11 2014 X
179083 Taylor , Naya F 12 2013 X
282688 Taylor , Paige F 9 2016 X
179313 Terhune , Victoria F 12 2013 X
208973 Thomas , Carson M 11 2014 X
288965 Thomas , Catelyn F 10 2015 X
282240 Thomas , Julia F 9 2016 X
240187 Thompson , Kaylynn F 10 2015 X
251937 Threatt , Kylie F 10 2015 X
242079 Tinsley , Lilana F 10 2015 X
251938 Torres , Juan M 10 2015 X
211448 Towns , Tayshaun M 11 2014 X
269545 Tumba , Leina F 9 2016 X
269483 Valdes Hondares , Ana F 10 2015 X
282241 Veatch , Brooklyn F 9 2016 X
244746 Verstynen , Noah M 10 2015 X
223631 Vessels , Christopher  Andrew M 11 2014 X
282684 Vessels , Matthew M 9 2016 X
179239 Wafzig , Gretta F 12 2013 X
244748 Walsh , Dylan  M 10 2015 X
208957 Walsh , Jacob M 11 2014 X
252149 Warren , Zach M 10 2015 X
282690 Washington , Laron Lucy F 11 2014 X
276010 Washington , Ronald M 9 2016 X
269554 Watkins , Madison F 9 2016 X
269484 Weaver , Iris F 9 2016 X
260085 Webb , Kayla F 10 2015 X
223632 Weber , Noah M 11 2014 X
289005 Weihe , Adam M 9 2016 X
198012 Weihe , Allison F 12 2013 X
251843 White , TaeciAnn F 10 2015 X
289002 Whitehouse , Jackson M 9 2016 X
269546 Whitlow , Regan F 9 2016 X
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211452 Whortan , David M 11 2014 X
269547 Wider , Caitlyn F 9 2016 X
269569 Williams , Damon M 9 2016 X
242080 Williams , Lily F 10 2015 X
179241 Williams , Paige F 12 2013 X
275241 Wilson , Aiden M 9 2016 X
269570 Wilson , Shane M 9 2016 X
209108 Wilson , Taylor F 11 2014 X
223966 Wilt , Evan M 11 2014 X
244751 Withers , Annabelle F 10 2015 X/C
208951 Withers , Johanna F 11 2014 X
223634 Woods , Daniel M 11 2014 X
289003 York , Nathaniel M 9 2016 X
283132 Zakeri , Maxwell M 9 2016 X
269503 Zehnder , Scott M 9 2016 X
283133 Zimmerman , Wyatt M 9 2016 X



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Atherton (2016-2017)

Verification Code: e39360d6be6944d1ed883faa6c7fbd28 2017-04-26 14:20:42
Digitally signed by Stephen Shartzer (steve.shartzer@jefferson.kyschools.us)April 26, 2017 14:31:30 PM

Varsity

Allen, Katherine 
Barber, Finley 
Barkley, Michael 

X Basile, Elaina 
X Batausa, John 
X Binda, Nattily 

Bohannon, Alaina 
X Bradshaw, Benjamin 

Brady, Brenna 
X Brooks, Austin 
X Brown, Torin 

Broyles, Kyle 
X Bunger, Elaina 

Campbell, Natasha 
Campeau, Willa 
Carpenter, Kevin 

X Chan, Ethan 
Clayton, Shelbie 

X Clements, Lilly 
Cohen, Eric 
Crickmer, Madison 
Culbreth, Teresa  Kate
Cundiff, Mary 
Decker, Madeline 
Dice, Gabrielle 

X Dilamarter, Mary 
X Dodge, Brenna 

Donoho, Emily 
Douthit, Austyn 

X Downs, Emily 
Drake, Kion 
Duggan, Aedan 

X Edwards, Aaliyania 
X Elmore, Gabriel 

Elzy, Alexandria 
Emly, Sarah 

X Englert, Seth 
X Fitzgerald, Maryli 
X Gibson, Kimberly 

Goble, Ellen 
Goens, Kathryn 

X Greenwood, Bryan 
Hall, Jericka 

X Hall, Kyle 
X Hargrave, Emma 
X Harris, Alixandria 
X Hartman, Evan  
X Hayes, Alexandria 

Haynes, Madalyn 
Henning, Caleb 
Henning, Jessie 
Hoagland, Brielle 

X Hussung, Rhianon 
Jackson, Mackenzie 

X Jacobs, Taylor Renee 
X Kassai, Sam 
X Kays, Emma 
X Keeling, Jeffrey 
X Kelty, Lindsey 
X Khampadith, Brianna 

Korson, Michaela 
Lawson, Mackenzie 

Lawson, Matthew 
Lux, Ashlyn 
Mann, Kristina 
Mattingly, Kelsi 

X McAllister, Jacob 
Miller, Mason 

X Minton, Nikkolas 
Monfalcone, Sara 
Mora, Leonardo 
Nacke, Haley 
Ngo, Adrian 

X Ngo, Cathy 
Nickerson, Gavin 
O Daniel, Chase 

X Ovald, Katrine 
Peden, Cailin 

X Perez, Ariana 
X Portman, Hailey 
X Portman, Samantha 

Puche, Simon 
X Rackley, Alette 

Rawleigh, Kristen 
X Richardson, Morgan 
X Roberts, Madelyn 

Rohleder, Kaylee 
Rohleder, Shane 

X Sachtleben, Jacob 
X Scales, Robert 

Schneider, Evan 
X Silva, Catalina 

Singery, Jenna 
X Spanyer, Jacob 

Spanyer, Sam 
X Starnes, Mary Rachel 

Stephens, Sophie 
Straub, Meghan 
Sutter, Matthew 

X Swann, Emmett 
X Threatt, Kylie 

Tinsley, Deryk 
Tompkins, Stuart 
Tur, Alexandria 

X Valle Mendoza, Isabel 
Van, Lyan 
Vandiver, Jacob 
Vasquez, Evan 

X Vaught, Katelyn 
X Vega, Veronica 

Viacrusis, Samantha 
X Waldbrunn, Jheryd 

Walters, Sarah 
X Whitehouse, Jonathan 
X Williams, Lily 

Wilson, Aiden 
Wilt, Evan 

X Zitelli, Samuel 

Varsity
Baseball

Alvey, Ryan 
Brown, Joseph 
Bullard, Daniel 
Cabrera, Braeden 
Camacho, Henry 
Carpenter, Kevin 
Cavaliere, Mitchell 
Fanning, Kevin 
Farmer, Noah 
Goughler, Braden 
Kelso, Eric 
Lanham, Alexander 
Matney, Robert 
Mauzy, David 
Odom, Griffin 

X Schneidtmiller, Jerry 
Shelton, William 
Weihe, Adam 
Wilt, Evan 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barbour, Blake 
Barthelemy, Abelson 
Bentley, Keion 
Calnon, Flynn 
Cowherd, Calvin 

X Hayden, Quinton 
Johnson, Jordan 
Johnson-Campion, DeSean 
Lado, Jastine 
Lauderdale, Anastasius 
Price, Josiah 
Pulford, Jordan 
Walsh, Jacob 
Weber, Noah 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Briana 
Burks, Lauren 
Hill, Isabella 
Martinez, Nina 
Martinez, Ruby  

X McNay, Whitni 
Nevitt, Samantha 
Overley, Sarah 

X Parkerson, Chelsea 
Portman, Samantha 

X Shishmanian, Katherine 
X Smuskiewicz, Emma 

Stone, Hailey 
Taylor, Caitlyn 
Taylor, Paige 
Thompson, Kaylynn 
Washington, Laron Lucy 

X White, Nakia 
White, TaeciAnn 
Williams, Paige 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Blansette, Kevin 
X Gonzalez, Juan 
X Heil, Chris  
X Kassai, Sam 
X Kelly, Roman 

Pile, Christopher 
Rutledge, Austin 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Blansette, Holly 
X Boles, Olivia 

Elzy, Hunter 
Epps, Amy 
Hawkins, Victoria 

X Mohamed, Khadija 
Murrell, Khatrice 

X Nordloh, Isabella 
X Rhodes, Gwendolyn 

Sexton, Salena 
Spalding, Alexandria 
Sulzer, Sophia 
Thomas, Julia 
Veatch, Brooklyn 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Booth, Abigail 
X Brady, Bryce 
X Cain, Alexis 

Clayton, Mackenzie 
Crawford, Harlie 
Downey, Raquel Gabriela
Eastman, Emily 
Edmonson, Kennedi 

X Fitzpatrick, Rachel 
Flaherty, Ella 
Hudson, Kayla 

X Jones, Vahjrayana 
X Meyers, Destinee 

Niren, Amy 
O Daniel, Chase 
O Daniel, Morgan 
Powell, Patrice 
Rogers, Jada 

X Savage, Ragan 
Sharpe, Alisa 
Shelton, Quonyel 

X Steiger, Haley 
X Vernizzi, Haley 

Withers, Annabelle 
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Varsity
Football

X Aguirre-Baldubin, Arturo 
Ali, Mowlid 

X Allgeier, Blaise 
Andrews, Jackson 

X Bohn, Brett 
X Brandon, Jerrell 

Bright, Ian 
Bullard, Daniel 
Coleman, I Derian 
Cook, Tyriq 
Cowherd, Aidan 
Coyle, Seamus 
Crittendon, Thomas 
Draine, Angelo 
Duffin, Emmett 
Eck, Roderick 
Exposito Nunez, Orlando 
Fanning, Kevin 
Fenwick, Javon 
Ford, Jonathon 
Garvin, Tyrese 
Gordon, Grant 
Hayden, Quinton 
Heady, Andrew 

X Holden, Matthew 
Howard, Jalen 
Howard, Jayshawn 
Hudson Jr, James 
Le, Kevin 
Lee, Andrew 
Lee, Steven 
Lennon, Jared 
Lennon, John 
Luther, Cameron 
Matlock, Emonne 

X Matney, Robert 
Muncaster, Jared 

X Nelson, Michael 
Olaolorun, Praise 
Persley, Raymont 

X Phillips, William 
Price, Josiah 
Ragains, Hunter 
Ramsey, Bryan 

X Ratcliff, Derrick 
Ronau, Zane 

X Russell, Quan 
Sanders, Matthew  

X Smith, Dwayne 
Steineman, Gavin 
Towns, Tayshaun 
Washington, Ronald 
Whortan, David 
Williams, Damon 

X Wilson, Quashaun 
Wilson, Shane 

X Wright, Cameron 

Varsity
Field Hockey - Girls

Broyles, Olivia 
Burns, Margaret 
Cerqua, Ally 
Duncan, Kourtney 
Elzy, Hunter 
Epps, Amy 
Guess, Kara 
Keadle, Elizabeth 
Murphy, Morgan 
Peskoe, Megan 
Roberts, Madelyn 
Rohleder, Kaylee 
Rupp, Hannah 
Shockley, Kendall 
Streble, Hailey 
Sudduth, Eleanor 
Thompson, Kaylynn 
Vessels, Emma 

X Webb, Logan 
Wileman, Bonnie 
Wingfield, Lexi 
Wright, Sadie 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Bale, Lauren  
Brown, Gyendolyn 
Cowherd, Khiya 
Flowers, Alexis 
Greenwell, Hannah 
Head, Jaycee 
Heller, Rebecca 
Lohman, Natalie 
McGrew, Kaylee 
Mitchell, Kinley 

X Overley, Sarah 
Pfeiffer, Alexis 
Redd, Railey 
Smuskiewicz, Emma 
Taylor, Caitlyn 
Thomas, Catelyn 
Threatt, Kylie 
Weihe, Allison 
Wilson, Taylor 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

X Bowman, Christian 
Johnson, Jacob 
Scott, Noah 
Wilson, Aiden 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bacallao, Amanda 
Flowers, Alexis 
Knight, Madison 

X Mattingly, Kelsi 
X Roberts, Savanna 

Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Anderson, Madelyn 
X Ashley, Laura 

Binda, Nattily 
Blum, Gia 
Broyles, Olivia 
Cerqua, Ally 
Coleman, Kalia 
Goens, Kathryn 
Handley, Sydney 
Harris, Alixandria 
Miller, Ashley 

X Monfalcone, Sara 
Mueller, Emary 
Ngo, Cathy 
Nsilulu, Ange 

X Robinson, Paige 
Rohleder, Kaylee 
Rupp, Hannah 
Sanchez, Dianet 
Schanding, Izabella 
Schmidt, Anna 
Sudduth, Eleanor 
Threatt, Kaydee 
Wegenast, Sophie 
Wingfield, Lexi 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Aguirre-Baldubin, Arturo 
Al Quran, Mejd 
Arena, Giovanni 
Barrett, Joseph Tyler
Berry, Owen 
Doan, Cameron 
Ferguson, Joshua 
Flaherty, Ethan 

X French, Harrison 
Gibson, Cade 
Gonzalez, Juan 
Grimm, Isaac 
Hill, Garrett 
Hona, Lomus 
Hussien, Ahmed 
Ibikunle, Samuel 
Kelly, Roman 
Mack, Isaiah 

X Maldonado, Abel 
McMinn, Aaron 
Nalley, Peyton 
Overberg, Dawson 
Ryan, Broghan 

Samuels, Davin 
Smith, Zachary 
Spaulding, Austin 
Steilberg, Alexander 
Thomas, Carson 
Whortan, David 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Angelini, Alexis 
Avalos, Karen 
Balkin, Abigail 
Barnes, Leah 
Blansette, Holly 
Bullock, Alexandria 
Cardwell, Olivia 
Cushman, Natalie 
Garrity, Reegan 
Graf, Rhiannon 
Mattingly, MacKenzie 
McBride, Ruthie 
Nacke, Haley 
Nevitt, Samantha 
Parkerson, Chelsea 
Peden, Cailin 

X Roper, Kara 
Shishmanian, Katherine 
Stephens, Sophie 
Taylor, Naya 
Watkins, Madison 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Barber, Finley 
Brown, Hayden 
Chavez, King V

X Dieterich, Evan 
Kassai, Sam 

X Mewmaw, Hunter 
Miller, Mason 
Rademaker, Daniel 
Scherdin, Jack 
Stastny, Brian 
Stoess, Abram 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Amos, Kristen 
Brucker, Emily 
Campbell, Hailey 
Collman, Celeste 
Conklin, Sydnie 
Dossett, Cassidy 
Ensign-George, Alice 
Guffey, Madison 
Guichard, Sophie 
Hill, Hayley 
Joergens, Claudia 
Knight, Madison 
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Lohman, Natalie 
Marquis, Vanesa 

X Mueller, Megan 
Neff, Abigail 
Rackley, Alette 
Redd, Railey 

X Rowan, Jaibralenne 
Scheiderich, Claudia 
Schoenbaechler, RyAnn 
Stastny, Natalie 
Story, Avery 
Thomas, Julia 

X Thompson, Haley 
X Wallace, Brooke 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Brown, Carrick 
French, Harrison 
Hardin, Jack 
Johnson, Jacob 
Miller, Mason 
O Daniel, Chase 
Rohleder, Shane 

X Stoess, Luke 
X Taylor, Joshua 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Brown, Katherine 
Dice, Gabrielle 
Goble, Sarah 
Hawkins, Victoria 
Johnson, Darcey 
Jones, Lily 
Magdaleno, Judit 

X Mitchell, Christon 
Parkerson, Chelsea 
Patel, Kayleen  
Pham, Dien 
Pillsbury, Grace 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Alongi, Franklin 
Anderson, Elijah 
Andrews, Jackson 
Bailey, Samuel 
Barbour, Blake 
Bentley, Keion 

X Brandon, Jerrell 
Brown, Carrick 
Coleman, I Derian 
Cortas, Benjamin 
Coyle, Seamus 

X Crittendon, Thomas 
Deng, Deng 
Derringer, Jacob 
Derringer, Joshua 

X Draine, Angelo 
Driskell, Zachary 
Ford, Ian 
Ford, Jonathon 
Gilbert, John Edwin 
Gonzalez, Juan 

X Hayden, Quinton 
Heady, Andrew 
Henry, Zachery 

X Howard, Jalen 
Howard, Jayshawn 
Huff, Miles 

X Isham, Matthew 
Jones, Jerwayne 

X Jones, Rashaun 
Lado, Jastine 
Lee, Andrew 
Lennon, Jared 
Lennon, John 
Loyd, Jonathan 
Morris, Jaquar 
Muncaster, Jared 
Olliges, Jeremy 
Persley, Raymont 
Porter, Lucas 
Price, Josiah 
Ragains, Hunter 
Ronau, Zane 

X Sims, Xavier 
Torres, Juan 
Towns, Tayshaun 

Varsity
Track - Girls

X Adams, Aleena 
Booth, Abigail 
Burks, Lauren 
Collman, Celeste 
Edwards, Aaliyania 
Fowler, Olivia 

X Gary, Keiasya 
Genesis, Kalena 
Graves, Sarah 
Gross, Kiara 

X Haja, Kamara 
X Hawkins, Sharayn 

House, Elise 
X Jewell, Rachel 
X Latimer, Tamia 

Luther, Cameron 
Mitchell, A Lazarea 

X Perez, Ariana 
Pui, Ruth 
Rackley, Alette 
Raney, Emma 
Rodriquez Quinteros, Evelyn 
Rogers, Jada 
Savage, Ragan 
Smith, Mason 

X Smith, Miana 
Stephens, Sophie 

X Terhune, Victoria 

Thompson, Kaylynn 
Webb, Kayla 
White, TaeciAnn 

Varsity
Bowling - Unified

Jenkins, Frederick 
Jenkins, Vincent 
Miller, Andrew 

Varsity
Volleyball

Baldwin, Emily 
X Donoho, Emily 

Kemme, Dawson 
Letson Ettin, Sophia 
Malatesta, Isabella 
Matibag, Maya 
McCauley, Jenna 
McCormick, Alyssa 
McCormick, Ashley 
Miller, Carrie 
Miller, Moia 
Nunez, Elena 
Retinger, Taylor 
Wafzig, Gretta 

Varsity
Wrestling

X Ali, Mowlid 
X Bell, Dallas 

Bright, Ian 
Chavez, King V

X Cheeks, Jess 
X Coyle, Seamus 

Crittendon, Thomas 
Cutler, Jacob 
Daum, Lucas 

X Duffin, Emmett 
X Durbin, Brian 
X Eck, Roderick 

Elmore, Gabriel 
Flint, Nicholas 
Hatchett, Julian 

X Jones, Patrick 
X Kircher, Gavin 
X Lawson, Matthew 

Lee, Andrew 
Lennon, John 
Marchal, Andrew 
Muncaster, Jared 

X Overberg, Dawson 
X Ritchie, Seth 
X Whortan, David 

Zakeri, Maxwell 
Zimmerman, Wyatt 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bentley, Keion 
Brown, Carrick 
Burns, Ethan 
Cortas, Benjamin 
Deng, Deng 

X Derouen, Conner 
Driskell, Zachary 
Elmore, Gabriel 
Ford, Ian 
Gilbert, John Edwin 
Hall, Benjamin 
Henry, Zachery 
Holmes, Evan 
Huff, Miles 
Lado, Jastine 
Loyd, Jonathan 
Marchal, Andrew 
Morris, Jaquar 
Pennington, Caleb 
Porter, Lucas 
Schad, Finnegan 
Stoess, Abram 
Verstynen, Noah 

X Vessels, Emma 
X Walsh, Dylan  
X Walsh, Jacob 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Anderson, Madelyn 
Bishop, Hailey 
Downes, Scout 
Fowler, Olivia 
Genesis, Kalena 

X Head, Jaycee 
Jewell, Rachel 

X Kelty, Lindsey 
Kiser, Kaitlyn 

X Knight, Madison 
Matthews, Katherine 
Pillsbury, Grace 
Raney, Emma 
Schoenbaechler, RyAnn 
Seiler, Katherine 
Terhune, Victoria 

X Wallace, Molly 
Weaver, Iris 
Withers, Annabelle 
Withers, Johanna 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Albro, Jacob 
Barnes, Conner 
Beauchamp, Brodrik 
Carpenter, Colby 
Carpenter, Joseph 
Cooper, Atticus 
Dumstorf, Nolan 
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Finale, Luis 
Haines, Samual 
Hall, Benjamin 
McGarvey, Corey 
Reeves, David 
Schmidt, Joseph 
Spanyer, Jacob 
Whitehouse, Jackson 
York, Nathaniel 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Baldwin, Scottie 
Campara, Dzenis 
Deng, Deng 
Gordon, Sabien 
Harris, Andre 
Hill, Ethan 
Jones, Gabriel  
Lee, Legend 
Manning, Jacob 
Price, Josiah 
Rupp, Jonathan 
Vessels, Christopher  Andrew
Walsh, Dylan  
Woods, Daniel 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Anderson, Briana 
Burks, Lauren 
Martinez, Nina 
Martinez, Ruby  
Overley, Sarah 
Portman, Samantha 
Stone, Hailey 
Taylor, Caitlyn 
Taylor, Paige 
Thompson, Kaylynn 
Washington, Laron Lucy 
Weaver, Iris 
White, TaeciAnn 

Junior Varsity
Football

Ali, Mowlid 
Andrews, Jackson 

X Bohn, Brett 
Bright, Ian 
Coleman, I Derian 
Cook, Tyriq 
Cowherd, Aidan 
Exposito Nunez, Orlando 
Gordon, Grant 
Heady, Andrew 
Hudson Jr, James 
Le, Kevin 
Lennon, Jared 
Matlock, Emonne 

Persley, Raymont 
Price, Josiah 
Ragains, Hunter 
Ramsey, Bryan 

X Ratcliff, Derrick 
Sanders, Matthew  
Steineman, Gavin 
Washington, Ronald 
Williams, Damon 
Wilson, Shane 

X Wright, Cameron 

Junior Varsity
Field Hockey - Girls

Abel, Sarah 
Atkins, Pypar 
Burns, Margaret 
Cleary, Katherine 
Coburn, Samantha 
Coltrane, Kyra 
Elzy, Alexandria 
Grant, Madeline 
Helton, Andie 
Imhoff, Kerstin 
Johnston, Helen 
McCarty, Evelyn 
Perryman, Marguerite 
Redmon, Hannah 
Roberts, Madelyn 
Schanie, Catherine 
Shockley, Kendall 
Streble, Hailey 
Thompson, Kaylynn 
Weist, Claire 
Werner, Madeline 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Cowherd, Khiya 
Flowers, Alexis 
Heller, Rebecca 
Lohman, Natalie 
McGrew, Kaylee 
Redd, Railey 
Smuskiewicz, Emma 
Taylor, Paige 
Thomas, Catelyn 
Threatt, Kylie 
Wilson, Taylor 

Junior Varsity
Lacrosse - Girls

Anderson, Madelyn 
Bisson, Margaret 
Burns, Mae 
Coleman, Kalia 
Coltrane, Kyra 
Crickmer, Madison 
Decker, Madeline 

Downes, Scout 
Hack, Haley 
Homedes Estrada, Thalia 
Hussung, Rhianon 
Johnston, Helen 
Kays, Emma 
McCarty, Evelyn 
McCausland, Melanie  
Morelli, Emily 
Mueller, Emary 
Ngo, Cathy 
Peters, Ava 
Schagene, Hannah 
Schanding, Izabella 
Steiger, Haley 
Withers, Johanna 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Avalos, Armando 
Berry, Owen 
Delaney, Sage 
Ferhatbegovic, Ibrahim 
French, Jonathan 

X Garcia, Artura 
Grossman, Colin 
Hartlage, Joshua 
Herrera, Elijah 
Herrera Shiffler, Rio 

X Holman, Ethan 
Jobe, Ousman 
Johnson, Kanah 
Markert, Ethan 
Nalley, Peyton 
Nevitt, Cory 
Nordloh, Julian 
O Dea, Timothy 
Owen, Isaac 
Pearl, Zachary 
Puche, Simon 
Rietze, Dylan 
Rose III, Kenneth 
Scherdin, Jack 
Warren, Zach 
Zehnder, Scott 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Castro Diaz, Amanda 
Clements, Lilly 
Fuchs, Isabelle 
Grizzle, Abagail 
Hagan, Olivia 
Locke, Joanna 
Mader, Devin 
Meador, Kaylee 
Tinsley, Lilana 
Wider, Caitlyn 
Williams, Lily 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Brown, Carrick 
Burns, Ethan 
Cortas, Benjamin 
Ford, Ian 
Hall, Benjamin 
Huff, Miles 
Marchal, Andrew 
Sachtleben, Jacob 
Stastny, Brian 
Torres, Juan 

Junior Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Downes, Scout 
Fowler, Olivia 
Graves, Sarah 
Herrera Miret, Ariamna 
Jewell, Rachel 
Portman, Hailey 
Rodriquez Quinteros, Evelyn 

X Savage, Ragan 
Valdes Hondares, Ana 
Weaver, Iris 
White, TaeciAnn 
Withers, Annabelle 
Withers, Johanna 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Anderson, Elijah 
Cooper, Atticus 
Daughertyclark, Maurice 
French, Jonathan 
Hudson Jr, James 
Ikanovic, Harvey 
Lado, George 
Lyon, Julian 
Moore, Chesimon 
Speaks, Micah 
Vessels, Matthew 

Freshman
Football

Andrews, Jackson 
Bright, Ian 
Coleman, I Derian 
Cook, Tyriq 
Cowherd, Aidan 
Exposito Nunez, Orlando 
Gordon, Grant 
Hudson Jr, James 
Le, Kevin 
Lennon, Jared 
Matlock, Emonne 
Persley, Raymont 
Ramsey, Bryan 

X Ratcliff, Derrick 
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Sanders, Matthew  
Washington, Ronald 
Williams, Damon 
Wilson, Shane 

X Wright, Cameron 

Freshman
Field Hockey - Girls

Abel, Sarah 
Atkins, Pypar 
Coburn, Samantha 
Coltrane, Kyra 
Elzy, Alexandria 
Grant, Madeline 
Helton, Andie 
Imhoff, Kerstin 
Johnston, Helen 
McCarty, Evelyn 
Perryman, Marguerite 
Redmon, Hannah 
Schanie, Catherine 
Weist, Claire 
Werner, Madeline 

Freshman
Lacrosse - Girls

Bailey, Brooklyn 
Campbell, Hailey 
Ford, Shelby 
Grant, Madeline 
Gritton, Hannah 
Hatunic, Hana 
Johnston, Helen 
Lee, Jessica 
Leong, Lauren 
Locke, Joanna 
McCarty, Evelyn 
McCausland, Sarah 
Morris, Madison 
OBryan, Melina 
Pavlova, Hasmit 
Perryman, Marguerite 
Peters, Ava 
Rose, Sydney 
Spalding, Alexandria 
Story, Avery 
Vu, Tarra 
Whitlow, Regan 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bush, Kie Aysia 
Castro Diaz, Amanda 
Grizzle, Abagail 
Hagan, Olivia 
Locke, Joanna 
Mader, Devin 
Meador, Kaylee 
Munoz, Ruth 

Tumba, Leina 
Whitlow, Regan 
Wider, Caitlyn 


